
Square End M
ills

Carbide End M
ills

A335

Cutting Conditions

A344EPSMM4 -PN

APMX
LF

DC

DC

APMX
LF

20°

Bタイプ
B type

Aタイプ
A type

●印：標準在庫品です。
●：Stocked Items.

EPSMM4030-PN
EPSMM4040-PN
EPSMM4050-PN
EPSMM4060-PN
EPSMM4070-PN
EPSMM4080-PN

9,830 
10,440 
11,590 
12,730 
15,570 
15,570 

●
●
●
●
●
●

3
4
5
6
7
8

12
16
20
24
28
32

6
6
6
6
8
8

A
A
A
B
A
B

56
56
70
70
75
80

EPSMM4090-PN
EPSMM4100-PN
EPSMM4110-PN
EPSMM4120-PN
EPSMM4160-PN
EPSMM4200-PN

●
●
●
●
●
●

9
10
11
12
16
20

36
40
44
48
64
80

10
10
12
12
16
20

A
B
A
B
B
B

100
100
120
120
135
155

4枚刃
4 Flutes

20,870 
20,870 
26,310 
26,310 
59,880 
87,500 

商品コード
Item code

在庫
Stock

形状
 

Shape

希望小売
価格（円）
Suggested 

retail price(¥)

外径
Tool
dia.

DC

刃長
Flute
length

APMX

全長
Overall 
length

LF

シャンク径
Shank

dia.

DCONMS

寸　法 Size(mm)

商品コード
Item code

在庫
Stock

形状
 

Shape

希望小売
価格（円）
Suggested 

retail price(¥)

外径
Tool
dia.

DC

刃長
Flute
length

APMX

全長
Overall 
length

LF

シャンク径
Shank

dia.

DCONMS

寸　法 Size(mm)

D
C

O
N

M
S

D
C

O
N

M
S

商品コード
Item code

在庫
Stock

寸　法 Size(mm)

外径
Tool
dia.

DC

刃長
Flute
length

APMX

全長
Overall 
length

LF

シャンク径
Shank

dia.

DCONMS

刃数
 

No. of 
flutes

形状
Shape

EPSML4 -PN

EPSML4060-PN
EPSML4070-PN
EPSML4080-PN
EPSML4090-PN
EPSML4100-PN
EPSML4110-PN
EPSML4120-PN
EPSML4130-PN
EPSML4140-PN
EPSML4150-PN
EPSML4160-PN
EPSML4170-PN
EPSML4180-PN
EPSML4190-PN
EPSML4200-PN

17,900 
－

22,220 
－

30,240 
－

37,540 
－
－
－

84,280 
－
－
－

122,460 

●
□
●
□
●
□
●
□
□
□
●
□
□
□
●

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

70
80
80
100
100
120
120
130
130
130
135
135
145
145
155

6
8
8
10
10
12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
A
A
B
A
A
A
B

30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
100

APMX
LF

DC

DC

APMX
LF

20°

Bタイプ
B type

Aタイプ
A type

●印：標準在庫品です。
●：Stocked Items.

□印：特定代理店在庫です。弊社営業へお問合せください
□：Stocked by specified distributor. Contact with our sales department.

4枚刃
4 Flutes

希望小売価格（円）
Suggested retail price(¥)

D
C

O
N

M
S

D
C

O
N

M
S

ミディアム刃長

ロング刃長

Medium

Long

Helix angle

Helix angle

Carbide

Carbide

Side Cutting

Side Cutting

Semi
Finishing

Semi
Finishing

Finishing

Finishing

Cutting Conditions

A344

φ3〜φ6	：０〜−0.015
φ7〜φ20	：０〜−0.02

Dia.tolerance (㎜)

(㎜)

φ6〜12 φ16,φ20

φ6	 ：０〜−0.015
φ7〜φ20	：０〜−0.02

Dia.tolerance φ6〜12 φ16,φ20

Unequal pitch

不等分割

Unequal pitch

不等分割

ラジアスはA251頁を参照してください
Please refer to page A251 for Radius

ステンレス鋼、炭素鋼、合金鋼等の荒～仕上げ加工までマルチに対応。
Multi-purpose for roughing to finishing of stainless steel, carbon steel, alloy steel, etc.

ステンレス鋼、炭素鋼、合金鋼等の荒～仕上げ加工までマルチに対応。
Multi-purpose for roughing to finishing of stainless steel, carbon steel, alloy steel, etc.




